Charter Township of Union
Pump Station No. 5 Upgrades
BID RESULTS SUMMARY - Base Bid

Isabella Corp. RCL Construction JK of Michigan, LLC
Item Estimated
Description Unit ! ) Bid Unit Price| Bid Amount |Bid Unit Price| Bid Amount | Bid Unit Price Bid Amount
No. Quantity
1 |Mobilization LS 1 $ 50,000.00 |$ 50,000.00 |$ 81,260.00 | $ 81,260.00 [ $ 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00
2 [Submersible Sanitary Sewer Pump Station
No. 5 Upgrades (For payment purposes the
Total of Total of Total of
contractor must provide the following Ls 1 (Total o s 437,00000 | (708 s 304,670.00 | TO%I° $  415,000.00
K X Items A-F) Items A-F) Items A-F)
breakdown of itemized costs)
A. Wet Well Modifications LS 1 $120,000.00 | $ 120,000.00 | $ 57,628.75 | $ 57,628.75 [ $ 60,000.00 | $ 60,000.00
B. Pump/Motor LS 1 $ 70,000.00 |$ 70,000.00 |$ 90,772.50 | $ 90,772.50 [ $ 70,000.00 | $ 70,000.00
C. Mechanical Piping, Valves, Fittings | LS 1 $105,000.00 | $ 105,000.00 | $ 58,007.50 | $ 58,007.50 | $ 140,000.00 |$ 140,000.00
D. Level Control System LS 1 $ 10,000.00 |$ 10,000.00 |$ 24,785.00 | $ 24,785.00 [ $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
E. Spare Pump/Motor LS 1 $ 20,000.00 |$ 20,000.00 |$ 39,517.50 | $ 39,517.50 [ $ 35,000.00 | $ 35,000.00
F. Wetwell Electrical Improvements LS 1 $ 27,000.00 |$ 27,000.00 |$ 16,250.00 | $ 16,250.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
G. Pump Control Panel LS 1 $ 85,000.00 |$ 85,000.00 | $107,708.75|S$ 107,708.75|$ 90,000.00 | $ 90,000.00
3 |Valve / Meter Vault LS 1 $ 70,000.00 |$ 70,000.00 | $102,328.75|$ 102,328.75|$ 42,000.00 | $ 42,000.00
4 |Sanitary Sewer Pump Station Dry Pit
LS 1 $ 27,000.00 |$ 27,000.00 |$ 6,000.00 |$ 6,000.00 | $ 21,000.00 | $ 21,000.00
Abandonment
5 |F Main, 6-inch Ductile Iron, Including Cut
&Ogi) ain, brinch Ductile fron, Including LUt - ¢ 30 $  10000|$  3,00000|$ 157.50|$ 472500 |$ 45000 |$ 13,500.00
6 [Connect to Existing Forcemain, 6-inch EA 1 $ 15,000.00 |$ 15,000.00 |$ 15,098.75 | $ 15,098.75 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
7
Bypass Pumping / Transfer of Sewer Flows LS 1 $ 30,000.00 [$ 30,000.00 [$ 22,227.50 | $ 22,227.50 |$ 65,000.00 | $ 65,000.00
8 [Site Electrical Improvements LS 1 $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 [ $ 20,937.50 | $ 20,937.50 | $ 54,000.00 | $ 54,000.00
9 |SCADA and Programming Allowance LS 1 $ 30,000.00 |$ 30,000.00 |$ 30,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 [ $ 30,000.00 | $ 30,000.00
10 [Water Well Abandonment LS 1 $ 2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 [$ 5,620.00 |$ 5,620.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00
11 |Gravel Driveway Improvements SYD 250 S 25.00 | $ 6,250.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 6,250.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 6,250.00
12 |Site Restoration LS 1 $ 18,000.00 |$ 18,000.00 |$ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items (Base Bid) $ 693,250.00 $  691,617.50 S 691,750.00




